SUNLIGHT FINANCIAL PROVIDES FINANCIAL HARDSHIP ASSISTANCE TO BORROWERS IN RESPONSE TO THE COVID-19 PANDEMIC

Sunlight Financial introduces financial hardship assistance programs to borrowers financially impacted by the COVID-19 pandemic

CHARLOTTE, N.C. – April 23, 2020 – Sunlight Financial, a leading technology-enabled, specialty finance company providing point-of-sale financing solutions for residential solar and home improvements, today announced assistance to borrowers who may be impacted financially by COVID-19 and have difficulty making payments on their loans.

Sunlight Financial and its lending partners worked closely together to establish several financial hardship assistance programs to address the financial stress that their solar and home improvement loan borrowers may be experiencing. Borrowers who have been financially impacted by COVID-19 can learn about the programs by contacting Sunlight Financial at (888) 850-3359.

"We know how much change and uncertainty homeowners are facing and how stressful it can be when financial hardships occur," said Matt Potere, CEO of Sunlight Financial. "We care for the health and well-being of all our customers and want to assure them that we are here to assist."

About Sunlight Financial

Sunlight Financial is a technology-enabled point-of-sale, specialty finance company. Sunlight partners with contractors nationwide to provide homeowners with financing for home improvement upgrades, including the installation of residential solar systems. Sunlight's best in class technology and deep credit expertise simplify and streamline consumer finance, ensuring a fast and frictionless process for both contractors and homeowners. Since 2014, Sunlight has arranged financing for over \$2 billion in loans.

For more information, visit https://sunlightfinancial.com.

Media Contacts:

Rich Recchio, Sunlight Financial 704-469-4713 rich.recchio@sunlightfinancial.com